

## South Dakota National Guard Enlisted Association Inc Auxiliary Life Membership Application

A Life Membership is granted to the spouse of the person who is a Life Member of the South Dakota National Guard Enlisted Associate. All Life Members are eligible to vote.

NAME:		
Last	First	Middle
ADDRESS:		
	Street/ Box/Route/Apt.	
	City/State/Zip Code	
E-Mail Address	Phone #	
SPOUSE:		
Last	First	Middle
SPOUSE'S UNIT:		
rate current at the time of t		nts, plus annual dues at the r the applicant is under age 60.
Date Received by SDNGEA Auxil	iary Treasure:	
Date of Approval by SDNGEA M	embership Chairperson:	
Date of Approval by SDNGEA Au	uxiliary Executive Council:	